
GOTTARDO SRL - via Bassa Iª, 123 35011 - Reschigliano di Campodarsego (PD) - ITALY
Tel. +39 049 5564374 - Fax +39 049 9201470 | www.gottardogiochi.it | e-mail: gottardo@gottardogiochi.it

EN

CLIMBING

PRODUCT SHEET
REV 2.1 - EN202003

RK360
PYRA-NET

CATALOG COLLECTION

DIMENSIONS (L x W x H) in cm 

MAXIMUM CFH

IMPACT ATTENUATING SURFACE 

SUGGESTED AGE OF USE

COMPOSITION

PLAYGROUND ESSENTIALS

280 x 280 x 270

100

3+

- Support pole in powder coated steel Ø101mm
- Ø16mm rope climbing network with aluminum
  connection elements

Make a proper security surface according to CFH. Periodic maintenance is mandatory, following manual supplied to customer.

SECURITY AREA

580

5
8

0

min. 36,00 m² - MAX 36,00 m²
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